Page IX,

Page

Page

Page
Page
Page

Page
Page
Page
Page
Page
Page

Page

28,

31,

32,
33,
40,

49,

58,
65,

7%,
86,

87,

MISPRINTS

Contents, title VII, ‘“ Madman ’ should read
“ Court fool.” The same on p. 12.

Contents, title IX, ‘“Bad.” Better perhaps
“Unworthy ” or ‘“Inadequate” or even ‘‘Spu-
rious.” The same of course on p. 15 and 16.

lines 4 and 5. Transfer “regimental’’ from line 5
to before ‘“concerts’” in line 4.

line 18. For “an’ read “ the.”

line 9. Full stop after ‘“are.” Then read :
“For the children it is a holiday, the horror of
going to school postponed for four and twenty
hours.”” The sentence immediately following
to begin with a capital F.

line 8. For have” read ‘had.”
line 18. Delete ““ one.”

line 1. “Winds” is “monsoon’
18 ¢ chattys

line 4. For *“us” read “ ours.”
line 1. Period after * afflicted.”
line 8. For “ bright”’ read ‘“ proud.”

line 26. For “less than” read ‘ but.”

line 1. For‘ good” read ‘“worthy.”

line 5. For “ dwelt” read *live.”

line 7. After “often” insert “ (at the time)”
line 9. Omit ““had.”

line 4. Before “returning’ insert “on.
line 23. After “needs” insert * take fine
scissors and.”
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